23-06-24 * Lacher:08.15

* AWC * TULLE
* Liege * 257 Vieux
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 2 0 0 0 SD2 66 27 0 0 0
18 0 0 0 0 SD3 23 4 0 0 0 0
13 0 0 0 0 SP3 47 4 0 0 0 PH
18 0 0 0 0 TOUCHA 29 0 CONS
30 5 0 0 0 SL2 15 0 ACQ
13 0 0 0 0 SL3 15 0 SPR * (24-06-24)
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DONNAY EMILE

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
ZARZECKI MAREK
BOURGUET MICHEL

ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC

CARO JEAN-MARC
HENSEN-MENTIOR
SCHMETS JOSEPH
DONNAY EMILE

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
HENSEN-MENTIOR
KOCKELMANS VINCENT
SCHMITZ JOSEPH

DE KEYSER-DETHIER
HUMBLET MIREILLE
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
BERTRAND MICHEL
CARO JEAN-MARC
MEUNIER VINCENT
HOGGE PHILIPPE

ROGISTER CHRISTOPHE ET F

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
MEUNIER VINCENT
BOURGUET MICHEL

ROTH JOSEPH & FREDERIC

ZARZECKI MAREK

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

THOMANNE FRERES
ZARZECKT MAREK

MORNARD (VEUVE)
HUMBLET MIREILLE

BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER

HENSEN-MENTIOR

REYNCKENS MURIEL & RAYMO

SCHMITZ JOSEPH

CLABOTS PERE ET FILS

CONSTANT GEORGES
CONSTANT GEORGES
THOME JEAN-MARIE
CARO JEAN-MARC

GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN

KOCKELMANS VINCENT
BOURGUET MICHEL

DELFOSSE JEAN-FRANCOIS
GERGELY DANIEL & FLORIAN

THOMANNE FRERES
JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
CARO JEAN-MARC
HENSEN-MENTIOR
DEMET EDDY

DAMRY -DEPIERREUX
LECLERCQ ANDRE
MEUNIER VINCENT

BRAGARD DANIEL & XAVIER

JACQUEMIN FRAN OIS
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
CHARBON RAPHAEL
LEDURE FREDERIC

JASPERS GEORGES & BENO T
LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

SCHMETS JOSEPH

ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE

CALBA WILLY

ANDRIEN JEAN-CLAUDE

ADAM GERARD
L"HOEST PATRICK
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
DECAMPS FREDERIC
CARO JEAN-MARC
THOME JEAN-MARIE
BOURGUET MICHEL
LEDURE FREDERIC
CHARBON RAPHAEL
POURIOLLE-DIRICKX
DE KEYSER-DETHIER
BONNI BAUDOUIN

LEROY PHILIPPE ET DANNY

PIRET ANDRE
NIBUS JULIEN
SCHUR MARC
BOUHY CHRISTIAN
BERTRAND MICHEL

MELEN 2
SOUMAGNE 10
AVENNES 5
SOUMAGNE 10
LINCENT 3
ANDRIMONT 15
MALMEDY 4
VERVIERS 8
AUBEL 5
MONTZEN 4
MELEN 2
AMPSIN 7
HERVE 17
AUBEL 5
AVENNES 5
BAELEN (LG. 3
SOUMAGNE 10
HERMEE 2
HERVE 17
STER-FRANCO 5
VERVIERS 8
XHORIS 7
CHARNEUX 3
EVEGNEE 4
HERVE 17
SOUMAGNE 10
XHORIS 7
ANDRIMONT 15
MALMEDY 4
LINCENT 3
GR CE-HOLLO 6
SAINT-REMY 5
LINCENT 3
VERVIERS 2
HERMEE 2
HEUSY 2
AUBEL 5
AMPSIN 7
BAELEN (LG. 3
GR CE-HOLLO 6
ROMSEE 2
ROMSEE 2
MAGNEE 4
VERVIERS 8
SAINT-REMY 10
AVENNES 5
ANDRIMONT 15
WELKENRAEDT 3
SAINT-REMY 10
SAINT-REMY 5
HERVE 17
VERVIERS 8
AUBEL 5
HERMALLE-SO 2
RETINNE 3
VERLAINE 6
XHORIS 7
HEUSY 2
HERVE 17
BATTICE 3
HENRI-CHAPE 4
TIHANGE 5
HORION-HOZE 3
RACOUR 3
MONTZEN 4
SPRIMONT 4
SERAING 1
SPRIMONT 4
SPRIMONT 2
VILLERS L'E 1
SOUMAGNE 10
BERGILERS / 2
VERVIERS 8
MAGNEE 4
ANDRIMONT 15
TIHANGE 5
HENRI-CHAPE 4
HOLLOGNE AU 6
SOUMAGNE 10
KELMIS/LA C 3
RACOUR 3
JALHAY 4
MORTIER 3
DOMMARTIN 3
BATTICE 3
STER-FRANCO 5
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637420
642317
623759

BE1038583-22
BE1021040-20
BE1000055-22
BE1014155-21
BE1127296-21
BE1027728-21
BE1036597-22
BE1047536-20
BE1021730-21
BE1045248-22
BE1038558-22
BE1027474-22
BE1028285-20
BE1031228-22
BE1000144-22
BE1044517-22
BE1036210-22
BE1021884-21
BE1028796-20
BE1036670-22
BE1028542-21
BE1031697-22
BE1021807-21
BE1034155-22
BE1111584-15
BE1036212-22
BE1025712-21
BE1044339-22
BE1036579-22
BE1058403-19
BE1024357-22
BE1040918-22
BE1127220-21
BE1039007-22
BE1019583-22
BE1149706-22
BE1039814-22
BE1027472-22
BE1142558-22
BE1024419-22
BE1022349-20
BE1022335-20
BE1005339-19
BE1037035-22
BE1005204-21
BE1000150-22
BE1027723-21
BE1045406-22
BE1151686-21
BE1040985-22
BE1153943-20
BE1037049-22
BE1031227-22
BE1026231-20
BE1041746-22
BE1018735-19
BE1031224-22
BE1044678-22
BE1028821-20
BE1036820-22
BE1016171-22
BE1047753-19
BE1027861-22
BE1018999-22
BE1045227-22
BE1044983-20
BE1020409-21
BE1033854-22
BE1008455-21
BE1035368-22
BE1021118-20
BE1009404-21
BE1028640-21
BE1015506-21
BE1027596-19
BE1017887-20
BE1013978-21
BE1027940-22
BE1021089-20
BE1033342-20
BE1018993-22
BE1044129-22
BE1038915-22
BE1028099-22
BE1036832-22
BE1036619-22
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112 - -
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21.50 /

KOCKELMANS VINCENT 1.50 /



